Bus

Bus Cars réguliers Mulhouse Mullheim (cars)

Direction
Gare de Mulhouse — Gare de Muellheim (Baden)

4 stops

Open route schedule

Gare de Mulhouse

Gare de Bantzenheim

Gare de Neuenburg (Baden)

Gare de Muellheim (Baden)

Go to website

Route schedule
Gare de Mulhouse — Gare de Muellheim (Baden)

Monday 20:15
Tuesday 20:15
Wednesday 20:15
Thursday 20:15
Friday 20:15
Saturday 20:15
Sunday 20:15
Route info

Direction: Gare de Mulhouse
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min

Ea
a
~=d W
=

A3S e : 4 /
i Forét domaniale / /
de la Hardt Neuenburg

Wittenheim

g
Kingersheim

Tzach 33 be
L i i
1statt ¥, ¥
il i/
= e /‘
o MUI Rixheim\ 33 \% ‘/
g \ 37 |
/ A\ o/
s /(
1 _-/’
D 201 #
| AS

)

! @ OpenStreethap contributors

B Cars réquliers Mulhouse Mullheim (cars) BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Cars-r%C3%A9guliers-Mulhouse-Mullheim-cars-2654189349-3666457803
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Cars-r%C3%A9guliers-Mulhouse-Mullheim-cars-2654189349-3666457803
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Cars-r%C3%A9guliers-Mulhouse-Mullheim-cars-2654189349-3666457803

Direction Route schedule

Gare de Muellheim (Baden) — Gare de Mulhouse Gare de Muellheim (Baden) — Gare de Mulhouse
4 stops Monday 21:03
Open route schedule

Tuesday 21:03
Gare de Muellheim (Baden)

Wednesday 21:03
Gare de Neuenburg (Baden)

Thursday 21:03
Gare de Bantzenheim

Friday 21:03
Gare de Mulhouse

Saturday 21:03

Sunday 21:03-22:00

Route info

Direction: Gare de Muellheim (Baden)
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Mulhouse

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Cars-r%C3%A9guliers-Mulhouse-Mullheim-cars-2654189349-3666457803

